DOR
82
83
90
93
94
95
96

100
101
102
106
108
109
110

LISTADO DE PARTICIPANTES
CRI DAMAS

NOMBRE
YESICA TORO
LEIDY JOHANA ALZATE
LIZETH PAOLA MANCIPE
LAURA JANET VARGAS
LAURA SOFIA CASTILLO MURILLO
NATALIA ROJAS
LUIS FERNANDO RAMOS
KAREN FERNANDA MUNOZ
GRECIA LUCERO VILLADA
YURLEY CAMILA VILLAMARIN MARTIN
LEYDI ARDILA
LAURA VALENTINA ROMERO RIBON
VALERIA CARDOZO
KIMBERLY DAHIANA ESCOBAR

DEPARTAMENTO
ANTIOQUIA
ANTIOQUIA
BOYACA

BOYACA
CASANARE

CAUCA

CORDOBA

HUILA

NARINO
NORTE DE SANTANDER
SANTANDER

SUCRE

VALLE

VALLE



DOR

20
21
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
38
39
40
41
42
43
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
63
64
65
66
71
72
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LISTADO DE PARTICIPANTES

CRI HOMBRES

NOMBRE
JOHAN MORENO
ALEJANDRO ARROYAVE
ADRIAN ENRIQUE VARGAS
JHON JAIRO ZAMBRANO
ADRIAN CAMILO BUSTAMANTE
SEBASTIAN ORTEGON
ADRIAN FELIPE GRANADA
JUAN JOSE TORO
NIXON EDUARDO CARDONA GALLEGO
JULIAN DAVID CUDRIS RODRIGUEZ
JUAN MIGUEL ALVAREZ PLATA
JHONIER ALEXANDER RIVERA
JULIAN DAVID DE LA CRUZ
JHOJAN ORLANDO GARCIA
JOSE SANTIAGO GONZALEZ AVILA
KEINER FUENTES FRAGOZO
CRISTIAN LEONARDO RAMIREZ
JUAN CAMILO MUNOZ
GABRIEL NAVIA
FELIX ANDRES GONZALEZ
DYLBER DENYLSON CABRERA
KEVIN ALEJANDRO PANTOJA
FABIO ENRIQUE FLOREZ
MARTIN EMILIO JAIMES
DIEGO ANDRES BENAVIDES
JUAN PABLO CASTRO
BRAYAN STEVEN SOTO
BRAYAN STIVEN GUILLEN

ANDRES RICARDO BERCINGER NAVARRO

JAIME ANTONIO GANDARA CORREA
JEFFERSON DUVAN BARON

DINAEL VARGAS

LUIS FERNANDO RAMOS

CARLOS DAVID MORELO

DEPARTAMENTO
ANTIOQUIA
ANTIOQUIA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
CALDAS
CALDAS
CALDAS
CALDAS
CASANARE
CASANARE
CAUCA
CAUCA
CUNDINAMARCA
GUAJIRA
GUAJIRA
HUILA
HUILA
HUILA
HUILA
NARINO
NARINO
NORTE DE SANTANDER
NORTE DE SANTANDER
PUTUMAYO
PUTUMAYO
QUINDIO
QUINDIO
SUCRE
SUCRE
TOLIMA
TOLIMA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
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LISTADO DE PARTICIPANTES

RUTA DAMAS

NOMBRE
YESICA TORO
LEIDY JOHANA ALZATE
LEIDY TATIANA QUINTERO
LIZETH PAOLA MANCIPE
LAURA JANET VARGAS
LAURA SOFIA CASTILLO MURILLO
NATALIA ROJAS
LUIS FERNANDO RAMOS
KAREN FERNANDA MUNOZ
GRECIA LUCERO VILLADA
YURLEY CAMILA VILLAMARIN MARTIN
LEYDI ARDILA
LAURA VALENTINA ROMERO RIBON
VALERIA CARDOZO
KIMBERLY DAHIANA ESCOBAR

DEPARTAMENTO
ANTIOQUIA
ANTIOQUIA
ANTIOQUIA

BOYACA

BOYACA

CASANARE

CAUCA

CORDOBA

HUILA

NARINO
NORTE DE SANTANDER
SANTANDER

SUCRE

VALLE

VALLE
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20
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24
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32
33
38
39
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41
42
43
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
64
65
66
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LISTADO DE PARTICIPANTES
RUTA HOMBRES

NOMBRE
MIGUEL ANGEL SARMIENTO
JOHAN MORENO
ALEJANDRO ARROYAVE
ALEJANDRO OSORIO
ADRIAN ENRIQUE VARGAS
JHON JAIRO ZAMBRANO
ADRIAN CAMILO BUSTAMANTE
JULIAN DAVID CUDRIS RODRIGUEZ
JUAN MIGUEL ALVAREZ PLATA
JHONIER ALEXANDER RIVERA
JULIAN DAVID DE LA CRUZ

JOSE SANTIAGO GONZALEZ AVILA
KEINER FUENTES FRAGOZO
CRISTIAN LEONARDO RAMIREZ
JUAN CAMILO MUNOZ
GABRIEL NAVIA
FELIX ANDRES GONZALEZ
DYLBER DENYLSON CABRERA
KEVIN ALEJANDRO PANTOJA
FABIO ENRIQUE FLOREZ
MARTIN EMILIO JAIMES
DIEGO ANDRES BENAVIDES
JUAN PABLO CASTRO
BRAYAN STEVEN SOTO
BRAYAN STIVEN GUILLEN
JAIME ANTONIO GANDARA CORREA
JEFFERSON DUVAN BARON
DINAEL VARGAS

DEPARTAMENTO
ANTIOQUIA
ANTIOQUIA
ANTIOQUIA
ANTIOQUIA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
CASANARE
CASANARE
CAUCA
CAUCA
GUAJIRA
GUAJIRA
HUILA
HUILA
HUILA
HUILA
NARINO
NARINO
NORTE DE SANTANDER
NORTE DE SANTANDER
PUTUMAYO
PUTUMAYO
QUINDIO
QUINDIO
SUCRE
TOLIMA
TOLIMA
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HORA SALIDA DOR
09:00:00 a.m.
09:01:00 a.m.
09:02:00 a.m.
09:03:00 a.m.
09:04:00 a.m.
09:05:00 a.m.
09:06:00 a.m.
09:07:00 a.m.
09:08:00 a.m.
09:09:00 a.m.
09:10:00 a.m.
09:11:00 a.m.

95
106
98
83
93
102
101
94
99
89
90
82

| Final Nacional

ORDEN DE PARTIDA

CRI DAMAS

NOMBRE
NATALIA ROJAS
LEYDI ARDILA
LORENA GONZALEZ
LEIDY JOHANA ALZATE
LAURA JANET VARGAS
YURLEY CAMILA VILLAMARIN MARTIN
GRECIA LUCERO VILLADA
LAURA SOFIA CASTILLO MURILLO
PAULA ANDREA SALAMANCA
ZAMANTHA MORA HERRERA
LIZETH PAOLA MANCIPE
YESICA TORO

DEPARTAMENTO
CAUCA
SANTANDER
CUNDINAMARCA
ANTIOQUIA
BOYACA
NORTE DE SANTANDER
NARINO
CASANARE
CUNDINAMARCA
BOGOTA
BOYACA
ANTIOQUIA

DESCUENTO
00:00:00
00:01:00
00:02:00
00:03:00
00:04:00
00:05:00
00:06:00
00:07:00
00:08:00
00:09:00
00:10:00
00:11:00
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HORA SALIDA

09:14:00 a.m.
09:15:00 a.m.
09:16:00 a.m.
09:17:00 a.m.
09:18:00 a.m.
09:19:00 a.m.
09:20:00 a.m.
09:21:00 a.m.
09:22:00 a.m.
09:23:00 a.m.
09:24:00 a.m.
09:25:00 a.m.
09:26:00 a.m.
09:27:00 a.m.
09:28:00 a.m.
09:29:00 a.m.
09:30:00 a.m.
09:31:00 a.m.
09:32:00 a.m.
09:33:00 a.m.
09:34:00 a.m.
09:35:00 a.m.
09:36:00 a.m.
09:37:00 a.m.
09:38:00 a.m.
09:39:00 a.m.
09:40:00 a.m.
09:41:00 a.m.
09:42:00 a.m.
09:43:00 a.m.
09:44:00 a.m.
09:45:00 a.m.
09:46:00 a.m.
09:47:00 a.m.
09:48:00 a.m.
09:49:00 a.m.
09:50:00 a.m.

Supérate

DOR
71
39
53
55
58
48
51
45
66
33
60
42
37
27
17
21

4
72
38
52
64
54
70
30
57
49
50
44
65
32
59
41
34
28
13
20
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ORDEN DE PARTIDA
CRI HOMBRES

NOMBRE
LUIS FERNANDO RAMOS
KEINER FUENTES FRAGOZO
JUAN PABLO CASTRO
BRAYAN STIVEN GUILLEN
YOAN SEBASTIAN HOLGUIN
DYLBER DENYLSON CABRERA
MARTIN EMILIO JAIMES
DANIEL STIBEN ESGUERRA
DINAEL VARGAS
JULIAN DAVID DE LA CRUZ
GERMAN DAVID SANCHEZ
GABRIEL NAVIA
DIEGO MOISES GARCIA
ADRIAN FELIPE GRANADA
NICOLAS SALAS
JHON JAIRO ZAMBRANO
JOHAN MORENO
CARLOS DAVID MORELO
JOSE SANTIAGO GONZALEZ AVILA
DIEGO ANDRES BENAVIDES
JAIME ANTONIO GANDARA CORREA
BRAYAN STEVEN SOTO
LUIS CARLOS BARRETO
JULIAN DAVID CUDRIS RODRIGUEZ
DIEGO ALEJANDRO JARAMILLO
KEVIN ALEJANDRO PANTOJA
FABIO ENRIQUE FLOREZ
HEILER SEBASTIAN SALCEDO
JEFFERSON DUVAN BARON
JHONIER ALEXANDER RIVERA
JESUS ARLEY PALOMINO
JUAN CAMILO MUNOZ
JHOJAN ORLANDO GARCIA
JUAN JOSE TORO
FABIAN CAMILO FUENTES
ADRIAN ENRIQUE VARGAS
ALEJANDRO ARROYAVE
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DEPARTAMENTO DESCUENTO
CORDOBA 00:14:00
GUAJIRA 00:15:00
PUTUMAYO 00:16:00
QUINDIO 00:17:00
RISARALDA 00:18:00
NARINO 00:19:00
NORTE DE SANTANDER 00:20:00
META 00:21:00
TOLIMA 00:22:00
CAUCA 00:23:00
SANTANDER 00:24:00
HUILA 00:25:00
CUNDINAMARCA 00:26:00
CALDAS 00:27:00
BOGOTA 00:28:00
BOYACA 00:29:00
ANTIOQUIA 00:30:00
CORDOBA 00:31:00
GUAJIRA 00:32:00
PUTUMAYO 00:33:00
SUCRE 00:34:00
QUINDIO 00:35:00
VALLE 00:36:00
CASANARE 00:37:00
RISARALDA 00:38:00
NARINO 00:39:00
NORTE DE SANTANDER 00:40:00
META 00:41:00
TOLIMA 00:42:00
CAUCA 00:43:00
SANTANDER 00:44:00
HUILA 00:45:00
CUNDINAMARCA 00:46:00
CALDAS 00:47:00
BOGOTA 00:48:00
BOYACA 00:49:00
ANTIOQUIA 00:50:00



